ALP230N917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
FINISH
LENS OPTIONS
Surface, Suspended & Recessed mount
49.25” and 98.5”

shorten the lifetime of the LED.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Compatible with LED strips up to 1.33”  / 15/16”  /   33mm wide.
LED tape light sold separately.
Remote mounted low voltage power supply sold separately.
Frosted lens included with each channel.
Two (2) end caps  included with every channel.
Custom color finishes available (powder coating).
COMPONENTS
PROFILE
LENS
END CAP
L-CONNECTOR (OUTSIDE)
L-CONNECTOR (INSIDE)
L-CONNECTOR (SIDE)
T-CONNECTOR
X-CONNECTOR
EXTENSION COUPLING
N-TYPE CLIP
BUTTERFLY CLIP
MODEL
ALP-230N
SIZE LENS LIGHT ENGINE
See p.3 for
compatible tape lights
Frosted LensFR 49
98
CC
 Inches
 Inches
MOUNTING
See tape light
specs for options
See tape light
specs for options
Remote
dimming &
REM Surface
Suspended
Recessed
SF
SUS
RE
2.12"
2.75"
1.33"
INDOOR
FIELD
CUTTABLE
RECESSED
MOUNT
SURFACE
MOUNT
SUSPENDED
MOUNT
COMPONENTS | ACCESSORIES
ALP230N917      | P2
ALP-230N Surface, Suspended or Recessed Mount LED Profile
ALP-230N-LN  |
TYPE
LENGTHS
FR (frosted)
49.25” and 98.5”
ALP-230N  |
MOUNTING
LENGTHS
Surface, Suspended & Recessed
49.25” and 98.5”
ALP-230N-EC  |  End Cap
*Two end caps included with every profile
ALP230N917      | P3
ALP-230N Surface, Suspended or Recessed Mount LED Profile